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Vekesgolf Kaupanger
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3/3/3(3/3/3/4/3|4/4

1 | Ole Magnus Fauskanger 08/24/22 18:30 312412432

08/31/2218:30 2 2|2 2|(3|3/3|3/3|5 3 2 42|42 -8 49
09/07/2218:330 /2 |3|3/2|2|2/3|3/4/3 /3|3 /3|4 /4|2 /4|2)|-5 )52
09/14/2218:00 3 | 4|3 /2|3|4/3|3/4/4 /2 3|2|3|3|5/3|2|-1) 56
09/21/2218:00/ 2 | 2|2 /3|2(3/3|(3/3/5/3/3|2|3|2|2 3|2, -9 48
09/28/2217:00 2 |5(3/3|2(3/3|(3/4/3 /5 4,4|3|5|2|4|24+3 | 60
10/12/2217:00 2 |2 |3|3/2/3/2|3|3(4,2 4,22 3|2|3,2) -10 47
10/20/2216:30 /322|222, 33|44 |3|3/3/3/4/3/3|3|-5 52
10/26/2216:15/2 |32 |3|/3|/2 324|432 23|25 3|2|-7 50
11/06/2211:15|2 (3|2 |2 (3|2 |4|2|4|4 |3 |3 /33|22 ,3|2|-8]| 49
11/13/2212:00|2 (3|(3|2(3|2/3(3|3|4(3|3/2 2,22 ,3|3| -9/ 48| -62 565
2 | Sindre Rarvik 08/17/22 18:30 3/4/,2/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3|2|2|5/|2/| 3 3 -4 | 53
08/24/22183012 3/3/3(3/2/3/3/3/3|3|3|2(3|2,2,3|2)| -9 48
08/31/221830(3/3/3/3/2/3/3/3/3/4|3|4|3|3|3/3/3|2)|-3]| 54
09/07/221830(2 3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/4|3|2|3|3(3/2,4,3)| -4/ 53
09/14/2218:00|2 |4 /13/2|2 2 4|3/3/4|3|3|3|4(3/4,3|2)|-3]| 54
09/21/2218:00 3 3|2 3|4 |4 4|3/4|/5 /22 3|4 /5|3|2|3|+2| 59
09/28/2217:00 3 3|4 /5(3(3/3(3/3/3 /3|22 |3 |3|4/4|2|-1 56
10/05/2217:00 3|4 /3|3|3/3/3/3|3|4/4|3|3|3/2 5/3/2/|0 57
10/12/2217:00| 3|3 /3|3|2/3/3/3/3|3/2(3|3(3/3/4/4,2| -4 )53
10/20/2216:30 3|4 /33|32 /33|43 /3|5 2|43 /4|4,3|+2| 59
11/06/2211:15|2 |33 |3|3/3/3/3/3|4 /3|32 (3|44 /32| -3 54
11/13/2212:00| 3|4 /33|32 /43|53 /3|34 |3/3/2|5 2| +1 58
11/20/2214:00|2 |4 /33|23 |3 /4442|3433 /4|3|2| -1 56
11/27/2213:00/ 2|3 /3 |3|3/3/3/3/4|4 /3|42 |3|/3/2|4,2|-3 |54  -30 768
3 Mathias Tgnnessen 08/17/22 18:30 1/ 3/2/2(3/2/3|3/4|4|4 2|33 |3|4, 2 2 -7 50
08/24/2218:30 2 4|2 4|3|3|3/3/4/4|4|2|2|3|4/3/4,2) -1 56
08/31/221830(23/2/3(3/2/3/2/3/4|3|4|3|3|3/3|2|2)|-7]50
09/21/221800|2 | 3/3/2(3/2/3/2 43|42 |3|3|2,2,3|3)| -8/ 49
10/20/2216:30 |3 |4 |4 |3|(3|3|/4|(3|4|4|3|3/3/4 /5 2,2|3|+3| 60 | -20 265
4 | Mathias Kleven 08/17/22 18:30 3/2/3/2/2/2/4/2/3/3/3|3/3|3/4|3/| 4 3 -5 | 52
08/24/2218:30|2 3/3/3(3/2/3|3/4/4|3|3|3|3|4/3|2|3]|-3]| 54
09/07/221830|3 |5 23|32 /4|3/4/3|3|3|2|2(3/4,4|3|-1]| 56
09/14/221800|3 /32312333342 2|3|3|3 /4|22 -7 |50 -16 |212
5 | Nikolai @vrebg 08/17/22 18:30 2/3/2/3/3/3/4/3/4/4/4,23|3|3|3]|3 3 -2 | 55
08/24/2218:30 /2 (3|4 /3|3|3/4|3/4/4 /4 3|2 |2/2|2|2|3| -4 53
08/31/2218:30/ 2 | 2|3 |/3|3|4 /4|3/5/4 /4,222 |3|2|3|2| -4 53
09/07/2218:30 /2 | 4|4 /4|3|2/3|3/3/3 /33|35 /3|5 ,4/|2+4+2 | 59
09/21/2218:00 2 | 4|(3/2|2(3/3|(3/3/4/3/4,2|3|/3|2|2|3)| -6 51
10/20/2216:30 |4 (3|3 |3|2(3/3|2|4|4|4|3/3|/4,3|/3/4|3|+1| 58| -13 329
6 | Daniel Mogstad 08/17/22 18:30 2/3(3/3/3/2/3/3/5|4/5|2/2|3/3|4, 4 2 -1 | 56
09/14/2218:00 4 |3|2/3|3(3/3|4 /4,4 /4 3|26 4|(3|/3|3|+4 61
09/28/2217:00|2 |4 /2323|4343 |3|4|4|3|4/3/3|2|-1]|56
10/12/2217.002 /[ 3|2 /3/3/3|3/3/3|4 |3 /3|2 4|33 ,2|2) -6 51
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7 | Geir Cato Teigen Volle

8 | Atle Undlien

9 | Martin Wergeland

10 | Eskil Barnes

10 | Vegard Isungset

12 | Theo Solheim Monsen
12 | Asbjern Haugestad
14 | Asbjern Dale

15 | Bard Rething Nilsen

15 | Erlend Loftesnes

15 | Svein Lgkken

10/20/22 16:30 | 2 | 2

08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/28/22 17:00
10/05/22 17:00
10/12/22 17:00
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
10/05/22 17:00
10/12/22 17:00
10/20/22 16:30
10/26/22 16:15
11/06/22 11:15
11/20/22 14:00
08/24/22 18:30
09/21/22 18:00
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/21/22 18:00
10/20/22 16:30
09/21/22 18:00
10/12/22 17:00
08/17/22 18:30
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
09/14/22 18:00
09/21/22 18:00
09/28/22 17:00
10/12/22 17:00
11/06/22 11:15
11/13/22 12:00
11/20/22 14:00
11/27/22 13:00
08/17/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/14/22 18:00
09/21/22 18:00
09/28/22 17:00
10/12/22 17:00
08/24/22 18:30
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3044

3/3/35
314,33
313,54
313,34
314,33
31333
3/5/43
31333
3/5/33
54|43
3/13/34
3/4/33
44|44
314,43
313,43
31333
31334
41324
3/4/4/3
404|413
4.5 43
3/4/4/3
31333
3/3/34
304,44
213 4|4
304,44
4333
45|42
313,42
3/4/5 3
214,33
214,53
313,44
41334
304,44
3/3/53
304,44
31343
3/3/5/4
44|44
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+1

+1

-4

+1

56
55
51
62
53
57

27
55
61
56
54
62
54
52

52

55
59
55
57

57
55
55
58
58

55
60
53
62

58
58
57
53

58

-10 | 275
-1 | 56
-9 [390
-5 | 52
-7 |a73
+1 | 58
-4 110
0 | 57
-2 |283
2 |55
0 o0
0 o0
+1 | 58
+1 |574
+3 | 60
+3 | 60
+4 | 61
+3 [345
+3 | 60

+3

60
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3

15 | Adam Selseng Johansen

15
20

20
20
20
24
24

24

24

24
29

29
31

31

31

31

31

31

37

38

38
40

40

Ingmar Kaldenbach

Elias Johansen

Kristian Sandvik
Torbjern Opthun
mikelis steinblums
Audun

Lars Melbye

Mads Orheim

Espen Skarsbg

P&l Georg Rebni

Tom Lund

karl Helge Albretsen

Morten Bakketun

Karsten Bjelde
Fardal

Torjus @ydvin
Vegard Albretsen
Lars Helge Dale
Kristoffer Tjetland

Ingemar Fosshagen

Espen Hickman

Havard Halvorsen

Andreas Midtgard

08/17/22 18:30
11/06/22 11:15
08/17/22 18:30
09/21/22 18:00
09/21/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
09/21/22 18:00
10/12/22 17:00
10/26/22 16:15
08/24/22 18:30
10/26/22 16:15
11/06/22 11:15
11/13/22 12:00
11/06/22 11:15
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/21/22 18:00
10/12/22 17:00
10/20/22 16:30
10/26/22 16:15
11/13/22 12:00
11/20/22 14:00
10/12/22 17:00
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/21/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
11/06/22 11:15
11/06/22 11:15
09/07/22 18:30
11/20/22 14:00
08/31/22 18:30
10/12/22 17:00
10/26/22 16:15
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
10/26/22 16:15
08/17/22 18:30
09/28/22 17:00
10/26/22 16:15
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+7
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+3

+10
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118
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61
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62
60
119
62
59

176
44
61

519
63
60

292
59

178
64
57

121
64
64
64
61
63

123
66
64

124
60

181

+3
+3

+4
+4
+4
+5

+5

+5

+6

+7

+7
+8

+9

57
60
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61
61
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44
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61
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40

40

44

44

44
47
47
49
50
50
50
50

54

55
56
57

Magnus Jorde

Kasper Bolset

Ole Einar Rebni

Tom Wergeland

Elias Gamlem
Mathias

Ben Grift
Erlend Kile
Jens Mo

Jo Nikolai
Vetle Kjolberg

Viktor Andresen

Stale loftesnes

MrPEROLS

Simon Moberg sgvik

Joar Vage Anspach

08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
10/12/22 17:00
10/20/22 16:30
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/14/22 18:00
09/21/22 18:00
09/28/22 17:00
10/12/22 17:00
11/06/22 11:15
11/13/22 12:00
11/20/22 14:00
11/27/22 13:00
08/24/22 18:30
10/05/22 17:00
10/20/22 16:30
10/26/22 16:15
11/06/22 11:15
11/13/22 12:00
10/20/22 16:30
08/31/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
10/20/22 16:30
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/14/22 18:00
09/21/22 18:00
09/28/22 17:00
10/05/22 17:00
10/12/22 17:00
10/20/22 16:30
10/26/22 16:15
11/06/22 11:15
11/13/22 12:00
11/20/22 14:00
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
09/14/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
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2
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+4

+12
-3

+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+3

+15
+5

+16

+17

+18
+7

124
59
124
61

639
54

354

69 | +12| 69
70 | +13| 70
70 | +13| 70
71 (+14 | 71
72 | +15| 72
72 | +15| 72
72 |+15| 72
60

756
62

187
74 | +17 | 74
75 |+18| 75
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ol | [1]2]34]s]6]7]a]ol10]n]

58

58

60

61

61

63

63

65
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67

68

69

70

70

Henrik Selvag

@yvind Straumsheim

Stian Langeland

Edvard Fridriksson

Mathias Mandelid
Nikolai Ramstad Bergseth

Tore Frimanslund

Vegard Smgttebraten

Georg Rebni Kristoffersen

Eskil Hov

Ole @yvind Salte

Jo Haukas

Kent Monsen

Eirik Menes

09/14/22 18:00 | 3 | 3

09/21/22 18:00
11/20/22 14:00
08/24/22 18:30
09/21/22 18:00
10/20/22 16:30
09/28/22 17:00
11/20/22 14:00
08/31/22 18:30
09/14/22 18:00
09/28/22 17:00
10/12/22 17:00
10/20/22 16:30
10/26/22 16:15
11/20/22 14:00
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/14/22 18:00
09/28/22 17:00
10/05/22 17:00
10/12/22 17:00
11/13/22 12:00
11/06/22 11:15
10/12/22 17:00
10/20/22 16:30
08/31/22 18:30
10/12/22 17:00
10/26/22 16:15
09/28/22 17:00
09/28/22 17:00
11/06/22 11:15
11/20/22 14:00
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
08/31/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/07/22 18:30
09/14/22 18:00
09/21/22 18:00
08/24/22 18:30
09/14/22 18:00
10/12/22 17:00
10/20/22 16:30
08/17/22 18:30
08/24/22 18:30
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Sondre Anda Skjeeret
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Kevin Gray
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Lars Erik Lunde

Ludvig H Nondal

Adrian Sgvold
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METRIX
m——nnnnunlnnmmmmmmmmm--
08/24/22 18:30 3/4/3/4 /43|54
08/31/22 18:30 43 3|44/ 44 5|4 34|32 4|3 +8]| 65
09/07/2218:30(3 5|33 /4|3/3/4/3|5|4 /4,3 /4,3|2 34| +6 | 63
09/14/2218:00|2 | 3|43 |3|3 /4|4 /4|7 |42 34 /5|4 4 3| +9 | 66
09/28/2217:00|2 | 3|43 |/3|3 /4|4 /4|5|5 4,45 6|4 4 2 +12| 69
10/05/2217:00 3|3 3|4 3|3 /4/4|4/5 44 4|5 5 4,42 |+11 68
11/06/2211:15 3|5 /3|5 4|4 4/3|4/ 4,3 |3/4|3/3,4,5 2|49 | 66 | +75 531
80 | Benjamin Ness 08/17/22 18:30 5/4/3/3|/5/ 34|36 4,4,5 3|3 |4/|2/| 4 3 +11 | 68
08/24/2218:30 |4 |4 435 3|54/ 4/5|4|3|4|4[6 4 4|4 +17| 74
09/21/2218:00 |4 |5 43|34 /4|4 4/4|3|3|3|3|5 4,53/ |+11| 68
09/28/2217:00| 3 |3 43|43 /4 |4 4/4|4|3|3|3|4 /5 4|2 +7 | 64
10/05/2217:00 | 3|4 |4 |4|4|3|5|5(4|5|5 /4,45 6 6 5|3|+22| 79

10/12/22 17:00 0 0
10/20/2216:30 | 3|4 |4 |4|4|3|4|5/6|6 4|4 34 3|5 4|3]|+16| 73
11/06/2211:15|3 |3 |5/5(3|3|3(3|4|5|5 /434,43 |5]|3]|+11| 68
11/20/22 14:00 0 0 +95 | 494

81 | Theo Rarvik 08/24/22 18:30 3/3/3/3/4/3/4/5 4|5 /4,4/3|3|3|4/| 3 3 +7 | 64
08/31/2218:30|2 | 3/3/3|4 /3|54 4,56 |3|3|3|5 2,3|3)|+7 | 64
09/07/2218:30/ 3 |3|3|/3|3(3/4|5 4|5 43 /3|3|3|4/3|4)|+6 | 63
09/14/2218:00 2 | 4|5 3|3|3|5(3|/5/4 /4 3|4 |4 4|3|/4/|3|4+9 | 66
09/21/2218:00 ' 5 4 3 /4(3|2/4/5 4,5|4|5 5 34,2 7/|3/|+15| 72
09/28/2217:00 3|3 /42 3|2 4/3|4 /43|44, 34 5|4|3|+5 | 62
10/05/2217:00 |3 |4 (3|4 |4|3|4|4|4|4 |4 |3 /3|3 /3/4,3|3|+6/| 63
10/12/2217:00| 3|33 |3|4/4 /45 5|6 3(3|3|3/6 4|4 4/ +13 70
10/20/2216:30 |3 |4 |3 |3 /4 4 4|3|5|6 4,2 4,4 4|5|5 5 +15 72
11/06/2211:15|3 |3 |4 |4|(3|3|4|(3|5|4 |4 |4 /23|43 |4|3|+6 /| 63
11/13/2212:00 3 | 3|3 /4 /4,2 |35 4|(5|3 3|3 /5|4|2 5|3 | +7 | 64 | +96 723
82 | Torbjern Rarvik 08/24/22 18:30 2,/ 4/6/3(3/3/6 5|(5|6 3,4 ,3/4,4|5 4 3 +16 | 73
08/31/2218:30 3 /3|4 3|4|4|/4/3/4/5|5|3,4 /3,42 4|3|+8]| 65
09/14/2218:00|3 |4 |43 |4 /3|44 /5/5|4|3|3|5/|3/4,5)3/|+12| 69
09/21/2218:00|3 |4 |4 /3|34 /4|3/4|5|5|3|3|4|4/2 43| +8| 65
09/28/2217:00|3 |3 433 /4/4/4/5/4|3|3|3|3|3/2,52)|+4/| 61
10/05/2217:00 |3 |4 |4 | 4|4|3|4|4|5 6 |4|4 3|3 |3|2|4)|3 ) +10| 67
10/12/2217:00 |3 |4 |4 |4 |3|3|5|4|5|4 |4 |32 4 42 6|2|+9 | 66
10/26/2216:15|3 (3|3 |4(3/6|4|(4|5|4 |4 |3 /3|4 3|4 ,4|2|+9 | 66
11/06/2211:15|3 |5|4 |3|3|3|5(3|4|4|5|4 3|3 |3|5 +9 | 60
11/13/2212:00 3|3 /44|32 53|44 |4|3 4|44 ,4|3|3|+7 | 64
11/20/22 14:00 4|14 /3|3/4|5 4|5 +101 | 722
pamer |
! Marie Gasmann Hermansen | 10/26/22 16:15 ..!!!!!!!!........----
11/13/2212:00 | 4 |5 | 5 3/3/5/5/ 4,6 4|3 4 4 | 4 4|4 |+17| 74 | 439 153
2 | Marit Verlo 08/24/22 18:30 4/5/3|4/4/4/4/ 57 5,5 3|3|3/6|4 5 3 | +20 | 77
08/31/2218:30 3|5|5 3|(3(3/4|4 /35,43 |2|4,3|4/4|3)|+8 | 65
09/07/2218:30|3 |4 5 4|4 454 4/4|3|3|4|3|4/3/3|2)|+9| 66
09/14/221800 4 |4 4 4 3|33 4|45 4|2 3,42 3|4|3|+6 | 63
09/21/2218:00 3 /4 |3 |3|4|4|4/4 /4,6 |3|3,4 3,5 4 4/|3/|+11| 68
09/28/2217:00 3|4 4 /3 /3|3/4/3|4/5 /3|33 ,3/4,3|4|3|+5 | 62
10/05/2217:00(3|5(34|(3|3|4|4|4/5|3|3/4,3|4/3/4|3)|+8| 65
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

wol | |1]2]3]a]s6]7]a]9l10]11]1213]14]15]16]17 18] - [sum| | ]
4 13|33 |4 3 |4|3|+7/| 64

10/12/2217:00 |2 |3 |4 |4 |3 |4|4|3|5|5
10/20/2216:30 |3 |4 |3 |4 (3|3 |4|4 4 13132 |4/|4 2 4 +5 | 62
11/06/2211:15/ 3|4 /3|3 /3|3 |4/4|5/ 4,43 |/3|3/6 4|3|3|+8 | 65 | +87 |657
3 Aud Amot 09/14/22 18:00 4.6 5 5 4/5 5|56 7 4 4 4|4 5 2 4 4 +26 | 83
09/21/2218:00| 4 |4 4 /5/3 /5 7 5 7 7 6|3|4|7 34,5 4 +30| 87
10/20/2216:30 |4 |5|5/5|4|4|5|5|/5|6 4|4 6 5 4 3/6|3|+26| 83
10/26/2216:15|4 |4 |5|4|4|4|5|4|5|6 5 4 44 4 4,5]|3|+21| 78
11/13/2212:00|5 5|5 4|5|4  5|4|5 5|6 |4 3 4 4443/ +22| 79 |+125 410
4 | Linda Moen Rebni 08/31/22 18:30 4/4/5/5/ 5/3|/6 7 6 /6 5 3 5 4,44 5 3 +27 | 84
09/07/2218:30|4 /5 5 4|3 /47 5 5/5|4|4|3|4|5 3|44/ +21| 78
09/14/2218:00|3 |4 ' 4 /4|4 4 /55 6 6 6 4|4|5|7 5 5|3 |+27| 84
09/21/2218:00| 4 |5 444 3/4/4/5/5|5|3|4|3|3 /4,54, +16/| 73
09/28/2217:00 |4 |3 43|44 4|4 4/5|4|4|3|4|5 3|43/ |+12| 69
10/12/2217:00 |4 |5|4 |3|4|3|5|4|5/5|5|3 /3|3 |4 /36 3 +15| 72
10/26/2216:115|3 |3 |3 |3|3|3|5|4|4|4|4|3 /4,3 |4 4, 5|3 +8]| 65
11/06/2211:15|3 5|4 3|4 |3 |4|4|5 5|5 |4 4|5 3 /4|3|3|+14| 71
11/13/2212:.00 |3 |4 |3 |4|(3|3/6|5(4|5|4|3 /3|3 /3|4,4|3|+10| 67 |+150 663
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

[l ]2]3 ][4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 | 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 29 /36|34 |33|31|31|38(35|41 44|37 |31|31|34|38|32|37|28| 62

Difficulty 3 |15 11 |10 | 8 5 1 14 | 4 | 13|17 | 6 7 12 118 9 |16 | 2 5

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Eagle -2 2 2 0%
Birdie -1 99 | 18 | 32 | 29 | 52 | 58 |123| 16 | 80 39 | 17 | 61 | 70 | 38 | 27 |116| 16 |106 997 |16%
Par 0 186 | 150 | 174|195 | 205|202 | 160|180 |182|173|123 (193|187 |176|122| 64 | 134|199 |3005 | 49%
Bogey 1 46 |127| 99 104 | 69 | 63 | 41 | 104 | 61 | 97 | 154| 72 | 77 | 93 | 106|129 124 | 31 | 1597 | 26%
DoubleBogey2| 5 138 29 | 10 13 |13 9 |33 |12 |21 38 12| 5 28 61 28 54 2 |411 7%
Triple Bogey 3 1 6 2 2 4 5 3 6 6 1 2 3 21 3 7 72 | 1%
Other >3 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 3 14 | 0%
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